
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : June 27, 2007                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF June 28, 2007

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: MC-165C(093)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2464604
  CALL ORDER: 010                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 070315

   COUNTY: ROGER MILLS            HIGHWAY NO.: SH-47A
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE (OVERLAY)

   LOCATION : SH-47A:  FROM THE JCT. OF SH-47 (2.3 MI. WEST OF CHEYENNE)
              TO THE JCT. OF SH-47 (0.8 MI. WEST OF CHEYENNE).
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  CORNELL CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  CASWELL CONTRACTING, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________




	Page 1
	Page 2

